

SCHEDULE OF RATES:

Hyatt Regency San Antonio on the Riverwalk 123 Losoya Street San Antonio,Tx 78205 210-222-1234

Toll-Free: 1-800-233-1234

The Hyatt Regency San Antonio on the Riverwalk is pleased to welcome...

2007 IEEE International Conference on Image Processing (ICIP) September 16 – 19, 2007

Reservations may be made by going to:

http://www.sanantonioregency.hyatt.com/groupbooking/ieea2007

Available Dates: September 13 - 22, 2007

Phone Reservations: (800) 233-1234 or (210) 222-1234

Please reference the IEEE ICIP conference to receive the discounted group room rate

Reservations must be received by <u>August 1, 2007</u> After that time, reservations will be accepted on a space available basis. If the group rate is not available, you will be confirmed at the nearest available rate.

SINGLE: \$ 165.00		*Room rates are subject to Local Taxes at time of stay (currently 16.75%)		
DOUBLE:	_E: * 165.00 * CHECK-IN ti		me is 3:00 PM and CHECK-OUT is 12:00 NOON	
TRIPLE: <u>\$ 165.00</u> *Ca		*Cancellation notice for	Cancellation notice for refunds: 72 hours prior to day of arrival	
QUAD:	\$ 165.00			
I will ARRIVE on Day / Date / Time		I will <code>E</code>	I will DEPART on: Day / Date / Time	
ACCOMMODA		King	Double/Double	
Name:				
Address:			Guarantee my room for Late Arrival. I have enclosed one night's Room & Tax Deposit	
City:		State:	·	
Zip:	Phone: ()		 Guarantee my room for Late Arrival. Below is my Credit Card number to Guarantee. 	
SPECIAL REQUEST(S):			(Circle One) AX VS MC Discover CB DC	
□ Hyatt Dividend #:			Credit Card #:	
☐ Accessible Room Requested (please specify needs):		eds):	Exp. Date:	
□ Other			Signature:	